LISTADO PARTICIPANTES EN EL SORTEO

CENTRO CiVICO PILARICA

pLazas

CURSO: YOGA1

NOMBRE APELLIDOS
1  [VICTORIA EUGENIA RIAZA RUEDA
2 |ROSALINA IZQUIERDO SANTAMARIA
3 |[JOSE ANTONIO LOPEZ SASTRE
4  |PAULA SANZ SANTOS
5 |TERESA MINGUEZ GUTIERREZ
6 |FRANCISCA CABALLERO LORENZO
7  |ESPERANZA ALONSO ARENALES
8  |NATIVIDAD MEDINA HERVAS
9  |ASCENSION AGUADO BOMBIN
10 |MARIA DEL CARMEN FRANCO HERRERO
11 |JUAN BAUTISTA VALLES BUSTILLO
12 |MARIA JOSE AGUADO MARTINEZ
13 |CECILIA BOYERO SANCHEZ
14 |ODONILA HERNANDEZ GARCIA
15 |CONCHI ALONSO ARENALES
16  |ANA ISABEL JORGE COLOMO
17 |ENGRACIA SUAREZ CASTRO
18 |SOCORRO GONZALEZ MERINO
19
20
21
22
23
24
25




RESULTADO SORTEO

CENTRO CiVICO PILARICA

PLAZAS k3
INSCRITOS 18
SORTEAR a PAULA SANZ SANTOS
SI Descendente
PLAZAS ADJUDICADAS RESERVAS
1 4 PAULA SANZ SANTOS
p) 3 JOSE ANTONIO LOPEZ SASTRE
3 2 ROSALINA 1ZQUIERDO SANTAMARIA
4 1 VICTORIA EUGENIA RIAZA RUEDA
5 18 SOCORRO GONZALEZ MERINO
6 17 ENGRACIA SUAREZ CASTRO
7 16 ANA ISABEL JORGE COLOMO
8 15 CONCHI ALONSO ARENALES
9 14 ODONILA HERNANDEZ GARCIA
13 CECILIA BOYERO SANCHEZ
12 MARIA JOSE AGUADO MARTINEZ
11 JUAN BAUTISTA VALLES BUSTILLO
10 MARIA DEL CARMEN FRANCO HERRERO
9 ASCENSION AGUADO BOMBIN
8 NATIVIDAD MEDINA HERVAS
7 ESPERANZA ALONSO ARENALES
6 FRANCISCA CABALLERO LORENZO
5 TERESA MINGUEZ GUTIERREZ




LISTADO PARTICIPANTES EN EL SORTEO

CENTRO CiVICO PILARICA

CURSO: YOGA 2 PLAZAS

NOMBRE APELLIDOS
1 ELISA RODRIGUEZ JORGE
2 PILAR BALLESTEROS RODRIGUEZ
3 M. DOLORES JURADO RUIZ
4 LEONOR RAMOS BAJO
5 PILAR RAMOS BAJO
6 GUADALUPE GONZALEZ DEL HERRERO RUIZ DE OL/
7 CLARA LUBIANO AGUADO
8 M. CRISTINA DIAZ CARCAVALLO
9 LAURA PEREZ SERRANO
10 |ISABEL DOMINGUEZ MORO
11 |SALVADORA SANCHEZ PERRINO
12 [ELENA FERNANDEZ RABASA
13 |ABEL CRESPO GIRALDA
14 |SONIA GONZALEZ SALVADOR
15 |PAULA VELASCO ULLOA
16 |MARGARITA SAN MODESTO LEBRERO
17 |MERCEDES PALOMO CERMENO
18 |M. MARCIANA MARTIN MADERA
19
20
21
22
23
24
25




RESULTADO SORTEO

CENTRO CiVICO PILARICA

PLAZAS 18
INSCRITOS 18
SORTEAR 16 MARGARITA SAN MODESTO LEBRERO
SI Descendente
ANO
PLAZAS ADJUDICADAS RESERVAS
1 16 MARGARITA SAN MODESTO LEBRERO
2 15 PAULA VELASCO ULLOA
3 14 SONIA GONZALEZ SALVADOR
4 13 ABEL CRESPO GIRALDA
) 12 ELENA FERNANDEZ RABASA
6 11 SALVADORA SANCHEZ PERRINO
7 10 ISABEL DOMINGUEZ MORO
8 9 LAURA PEREZ SERRANO
9 8 M. CRISTINA DIAZ CARCAVALLO
7 CLARA LUBIANO AGUADO
6 GUADALUPE GONZALEZ DEL HERRERO RUIZ DE
5 PILAR RAMOS BAJO
4 LEONOR RAMOS BAJO
3 M. DOLORES JURADO RUIZ
2 PILAR BALLESTEROS RODRIGUEZ
1 ELISA RODRIGUEZ JORGE
18 M. MARCIANA MARTIN MADERA
17 MERCEDES PALOMO CERMENO




CURSO: YOGA3

LISTADO PARTICIPANTES EN EL SORTEO

CENTRO CiVICO PILARICA

PLAZAS
NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 |cLAuDIA MARTIN MUNOZ
2 |GERARDO BUSY ETIEN
3 |RUFI ALONSO RICO
4  |JOSEFINA REPISO ESCOBAR
5 |MARGARITA GARCIA ALVAREZ
6 |PILAR RICO SANCHEZ
7  |CARMEN HIJARRUBIA BERNAL
8 |HENAR REDONDO GASPAR
9 |MARIA GARCIA HARO
10 |ANTONIA LORENZO FERRERO
11 |MARIA LUISA ORTEGA GONZALEZ
12 |ANAISABEL GARCIA JUANEZ
13  |OLGA SANCHEZ CONDE
14  |MARIA ANTONIA SENDINO LORENZO
15
16
17
18
19
20

N
=




RESULTADO SORTEO

CENTRO CiVICO PILARICA

PLAZAS k3
INSCRITOS 14
SORTEAR 6 PILAR RICO SANCHEZ
SI Ascendente
PLAZAS ADJUDICADAS RESERVAS
1 6 PILAR RICO SANCHEZ
P 7 CARMEN HIJARRUBIA BERNAL
3 8 HENAR REDONDO GASPAR
4 9 MARIA GARCIA HARO
) 10 ANTONIA LORENZO FERRERO
6 11 MARIA LUISA ORTEGA GONZALEZ
7 12 ANA ISABEL GARCIA JUANEZ
8 13 OLGA SANCHEZ CONDE
9 14 MARIA ANTONIA SENDINO LORENZO
1 CLAUDIA MARTIN MUNOZ
2 GERARDO BUSY ETIEN
3 RUFI ALONSO RICO
4 JOSEFINA REPISO ESCOBAR
5 MARGARITA GARCIA ALVAREZ




LISTADO PARTICIPANTES EN EL SORTEO

CENTRO CiVICO PILARICA

CURSO: YOGA 4 PLAZAS

NOMBRE APELLIDOS
1 |ANA MUNIZ ROMAN
2 |JACINTO BARRIOS LOPEZ
3 |DOLORES LOZANO SANDONIS
4 |M.JOSE MONROY VELEZ
5 |ANGELA MORENO HERRERO
6 |SUSANA SANDONIS TORRADO
7  |M. CANDELAS RAMOS FELIZ
8 |ANA M. FERNANDEZ ESCUDERO
9  |[INMACULADA ALTIDE MARTIN
10 |ADELA FUENTE FERNANDEZ, DE LA
11 |MARIA DEL PILAR CARRASCAL CATALINA
12 |SOLEDAD SANCHEZ ZANCAJO
13 [ROSARIO MERINO DE CASTRO
14
15
16
17
18
19
20




RESULTADO SORTEO

CENTRO CiVICO PILARICA

PLAZAS

INSCRITOS

SORTEAR ANA MUNIZ ROMAN

1
SI Descendente
PLAZAS ADJUDICADAS RESERVAS
1 1 ANA MUNIZ ROMAN
2 13 ROSARIO MERINO DE CASTRO
3 12 SOLEDAD SANCHEZ ZANCAJO
4 11 MARIA DEL PILAR CARRASCAL CATALINA
5 10 ADELA FUENTE FERNANDEZ, DE LA
6 9 INMACULADA ALTIDE MARTIN
7 8 ANA M. FERNANDEZ ESCUDERO
8 7 M. CANDELAS RAMOS FELIZ
9 6 SUSANA SANDONIS TORRADO
5 ANGELA MORENO HERRERO
4 M. JOSE MONROY VELEZ
3 DOLORES LOZANO SANDONIS
2 JACINTO BARRIOS LOPEZ




